111 11000	RE	9/26/02
-----------	----	---------

09-30-2002



Form PTO-1594 REC (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	J.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
1	2236690
1.46	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): EXCL Communications, Inc. Individual(s) General Partnership X Corporation-State Illinois Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Assignment Merger	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Entravision Communications Corporation Internal Address: 2425 Olympic Blvd. Street Address: Suite 6000 West City: Santa MonicaState: CA Zip: 90404 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership
Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: June 17, 2002 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	Corporation-State Delaware Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,025,873 1,824,629 2,021,380 2,550,045 1,781,772 1,993,998 2,557,707
Additional number(s) at	ttached Yes X No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Thomas P. Arden	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Internal Address:	X Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: McBride Baker & Coles 500 W. Madison St., 40th Floor City: Chicago State: IL Zip: 60661-2511	8. Deposit account number: 13-0045 ANO ANO ANO ANO ANO ANO ANO ANO ANO AN
	THIS SPACE S
9. Signature. Thomas P. Arden	1. all 1/1/2002
• •	ignature or sheet, attachments, and document: 3 Date

07/15/2002 IMUELLER (00000121 2025873

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

01 FC:481 02 FC:482

40.00 OP

TRADEMARK REEL: 002589 FRAME: 0607

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Registrant: EXCL COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

Registration Numbers: 1,781,772 MARKETSPAN

1,824,629 CADENA SUPER ESTRELLA

2,025,873 RADIO TRICOLOR MEXICANISIMA

2,557,707 MEXICANISIMA 2,021,380 RADIO ROMANTICA 1,993,998 RADIO TRICOLOR

2,550,045 SUPER ESTRELLA

TO: Commissioner for Trademarks

2900 Crystal Drive

Arlington, Virginia 22202-3513

SUBSTITUTE POWER OF ATTORNEY

The undersigned, acting on behalf of registrant, hereby revokes all prior powers of attorney and appoints Thomas P. Arden, Peter J. Strand and Elayna T. Pham, members of the Bar of the state of Illinois and of the firm of Holland & Knight LLC, to prosecute this matter with full power of substitution and revocation, to transact all business in the Patent and Trademark Office in connection therewith, and to receive all documents from the Trademark Office.

Please address all correspondence to Thomas P. Arden, Esq., Holland & Knight LLC, 500 West Madison, 40th Floor, Chicago, Illinois 60661-2511.

Dated: 4/20/2002

EXCL COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

Thomas P. Arden

Attorney for Registrant

1232391

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002589 FRAME: 0608

ASSIGNMENT OF MARKS AND FEDERAL REGISTRATIONS

THIS ASSIGNMENT is made and entered into by EXCL Communications, Inc., an Illinois corporation with its principal place of business in Campbell, California ("Assignor") in favor of Entravision Communications Corporation, a Delaware corporation with its principal place of business in Santa Monica, California.

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,
Assignor hereby assigns and transfers to Assignee the rights, title, and interest in and to the
service marks and United States registrations thereof listed on Exhibit 1 hereto, together with the
goodwill of the business associated with and symbolized by said marks.

Assignor agrees to execute such additional documents as may be reasonably requested by Assignee to further evidence or perfect the foregoing assignment.

EXCL Communications, Inc.

By: / Chief Financial Officer

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

COUNTY OF LOS Angeles

SS.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

It day of

June

, 2002.

Notary/Public

My commission expires: ///12/04

MARISOL SILVA
Commission # 1284054
Notory Public - Collifornia
Los Angeles County
My Comm. Expires Nov 12,2004

1192481

Exhibit 1

Mark	U.S. Registration No.	Registration Date
CADENA SUPER ESTRELLA	1,824,629	3/1/1994
MARKETSPAN	1,781,772	7/13/1993
MEXICANISIMA	2,557,707	4/9/2002
RADIO ROMANTICA	2,021,380	12/3/1996
RADIO TRICOLOR	1,993,998	8/13/1996
RADIO TRICOLOR MEXICANISIMA	2,025,873	12/24/1996
SUPER ESTRELLA	2,550,045	3/19/2002

1192481

RECORDED: 07/12/2002

TRADEMARK REEL: 002589 FRAME: 0610